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1ZB AUCKLAND
107@ ke. 280 m.

6. Oa.m. Early Morning Programme
7.15 Announcer’s Choice
8.0 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 The Bohemians Orchestra
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withUncle Tom
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Jezebel’s Daughter
10.30 Music of Spring10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. Q@ Chorus and Orchestra
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 Our Luncheon Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Stepmother
2.15 Advice in Musio
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), Home-
making Quiz, Overseas News, Romancesof the Pacific
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
3.35 Strict Tempo Style4. 0 Variety Parade
5.30 Junior Review
6.45 Evening Star: Lionel Hampton

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Ghosts of Music: Lehar
6.15 Male Cail: Four thstrumentalists
6,30 Westward Ho
6.45 Topical Tunes
7. 0 Reserved
7.15 |The World Laughed7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:
The Case of the Postponed Wedding7.45 Songs by Men8. 0 Hagén’s Circus
8.15 All Visitors Ashore ‘
8.30 Isles of Romance (Bryan O’Brien)
8.45 ;
The Radio Editor (Kenneth Mel-

vin
9. 0 Sons of the Sea
9.30 English Decca Recordings10. 0 How Do You Do? (Rod Talbot)
10.15 Quartet |10.30 1ZB Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down
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6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9, 0 Morning ‘Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Richard Tauber (tenor)
9.45 Morning Musicale
10. 0 My Husband’s Love‘10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Music of the Movies
11.16 Flanagan and Allen11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2. 0 Stepmother
2.16 Light Variety
2.30 Women’s’ Hour (Elsie Lioyd),
Home Gardening Talk, Overseas News,
Romance of the Pacific
3.30 Singing Strings3.45 Student Prince Gems4.0 Four English Dance Bands4.30 Keyboard Capers
5. 0 Lee Sweetiand (baritone)5.15 Comedy Corner |5.30 Junior Review
5.45 Prelude to Dinner

EVENING PROGRAMME
—

p.m. Ghostsof Music: MandelEvening Echoes
Allen Roth Orchestra
Soprano Time
Jimmy Leach and his New Organ-
ans
The World Laughed
Adventures of Perry Mason: The
se of the Hurried Courtship
7.46 . Tusitala, Teller of Tales: The
Spinsters of Julian Street, by S. Maxted
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 isites of Romance (Bryan O’Brien)
8.45 King of Quiz (Lyell Boyes)
9. 0 Unto All Men: The Closing of a
Door (iast broadcast)
9.30 Frances Langford10. O Stories from Edgar Allan Poe; The
Oblong Box
40.15 John Hendrik (tenor)
10.30 ZB Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down
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3ZB CHRISTCARURCH1100 ke. 273 m.

0 a.m. Music for a New Day
0 Top o’ the Morning Tunes
oO Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)0
0
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)Music for Everyone

@ My Husband’s Love15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Sincerely, Rita: Marsden10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth
e)

12. 0 Musical Menu for Your Lunch
Hour
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Stepmother
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),
Items of Interest from Overseas, Home-maker’s Quiz, Romance of the Pacifico3.30 Stars of Radio, Screen and Stage
3.45 Mantovani and his Orchestra
4. 0 Spotlight on Lucienne Boyer
4.15 Variety Calls the Tune
5. 0 Children’s Session
5.30 Junior Review
5.45 Prelude to Dinner

EVENING PROGRAMME6.0 Ghosts of Music: Scirlatti
6.30 From the Treasury of Popular
Music
6.45 Tunes of the Times
7.15 The World Laughed
7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:
The Case of the Postponed Wedding
7.45 Pride and Prejudice8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Isles of Romance (Bryan O’Brien)
8.45 Ih Search of a Playwright
9. 0 Unto All Men: The Vision of Avery
Mann
9.30 Songs by Donald Novis9.45 Charlie Spivak and his Orchestra
10. 0 Parker of the Yard
The King Sisters
ZB Evening Requests
Close down

SLD wire 0m
6. 0 am. London News
6. & Start the Day Right
6.30 Whistle While You Wash
7. 0 Breakfast Parade
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7.385 ~ Morning Star9.0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 We've Left These Behind Us
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Tender Heart
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 The Crossroads of Life
11, 0 From the Thesaurus Library
11.30 The Shopping Reporter Session12. O Lunch and Listen1.0 p.m. The Stars Entertain: Eight
Piano Ensemble, The King’s Men, Peter
Yorke and his Orchestra
1.30 Aunt Jenny's Real Life Stories
1.45 From the Shows: George White’s
Soandals ‘and the Ziegfeld Follies2.0 Stepmother :

2.16 $The Queen’s Hall.Light Orchestra
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green),
Items of Interest from Overseas, Home-
makers’ Quiz, Romance of the Pacific
3.30 For Milady4.0 Edmundo Ros Rhythms
4.15 Harmony Rangers
4.30 At the Piano is Eddy Duchin
Tops from London Town

5. Children’s Session (Peter)
ae Junior Review
Bluey
« EVENING PROGRAMME

6.0 Ghosts of Music: Weber
6.15 Richard Crooks and Albert Sandier
6.30 Up to the Minute Tunes
6.45 The Luton Girls’ Choir7. 0 Irving Berlin Wrote These
7.16 The World Laughed
7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason;
The Case of the Postponed Wedding45 #$The Rank Outsider
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus

8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Isles ofRomance (Bryan O’Brien)
8.45 Beau Ideal9.0 Unto All Men: Avery Mann and the
Financier
9.30 Waltz Charm
9.45 Recent Additions to the Library
10. 0 Silas Marner
10.30 Evening Request Session
12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.32 Local Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Request session
9.30 Waltzes Old and New
9.45 » Whistle While You Work
10. O Heritage Hall
10.15 Girl of the Ballet
10.30 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
0 Music of Mayfair and Manhattan
.30 From Kenny Baker’s Repertoire
5 Beau Ideal
0 Tango Time
5 Lilian Dale Affair
0 Reserved
Adventures of Perry Mason: Case"of the Hurried Courtship

8. 0 Stepmother
8.16 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Hawaiign Harmony

$3.45 Evergreens of Melody9.0 Unto All Men: Avery Mann In
Montmartre
9.32 Design for Dancing
9.45 Tranquil Tempo
10. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in CommercialDivision programmes are published by
arrangement,

Memories of Franz Lehar,. composer
of many of the richest musical comedy
scores in the Treasury of the Theatre,
are recalled by 1ZB at 6.0 p.m. todayin "Ghosts of Music."
* * »

A specially selected musical pro-
gramme by Mantovani and his Orch-
estra, from 3ZB at 3.45 this after-
noon, will feature several 1949 re-
cordings by this popular group.
* * *

"The Tales of Edgar Allan Poe"
contain, to quote him, *"‘much of mad-
ness and more of sin, ami horror the
soul of the plot." No writer of short
stories has ever equalled his horrific
descriptions, The imaginative. listenerwill be thoroughly addicted to "The
Oblong Box’’ heard from 2ZB at 10.0
p.m, on Wednesdays.
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